TAMAN SERI MEGAH

NO 18 PERSIARAN DESA PENGKALAN 4

PERAK
31500 LAHAT

DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

Balance B/F 0.00

18/04/2025 IN INV2504/093 INVOICE 33,880.00 33,880.00

18/04/2025 OR OR-98604 DOWNPAYMENT BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE 10,164.00 23,716.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA TWENTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY RM : 23,716.00

Aug 2024Sep 2024

Feb 2025Mar 2025Apr 2025

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Jan 2025 Dec 2024 Nov 2024

23,716.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct 2024 Jul 2024 Jun 2024 May 2024+

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.